
DATE OF CONSTITUTION: 24th September, 2002 LEAD MANAGERS: CRÉDIT AGRICOLE INDOSUEZ, DEUTSCHE BANK A.G.,BANKINTER
MANAGEMENT COMPANY: EUROPEA DE TITULIZACIÓN, S.A., S.G.F.T. PAYING AGENT: BANKINTER
ORIGINATOR/SERVICER: BANKINTER SECONDARY MARKET: AIAF MERCADO DE RENTA FIJA
TREASURY C.: BANKINTER IBERCLEAR
SUBORDINATED LOAN: BANKINTER DEPOSITARY: BANKINTER
STAT-UP EXPENSES LOAN: BANKINTER AUDITORS: ERNST & YOUNG
SWAP: BANKINTER

MORTGAGE BACKED SECURITIES: BONOS DE TITULIZACIÓN HIPOTECARIA (STRUCTURE SENIOR/MEZZANINE)

AVERAGE LIFE (IN YEARS) AND MATURITY ACCORDING TO DIFFERENT HYPOTHESIS OF PREPAYMENT RATES

(1) Optional Clean up call when the amount of the Outstanding Balance of the Securitised Loans is less than 10 per 100 of the initial Outstanding Balance.
Hypothesis of Delinquency and default assumptions of the mortage backed loans: 0%.
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BANKINTER 4 FONDO DE TITULIZACIÓN HIPOTECARIA
INFORMATION AS OF 31st AUG, 2004

SERIES ISSUE PRINCIPAL OUTSTANDING INTEREST TYPE INTEREST RATE

REGISTER OF BOOK SECURITIES:

REDEMPTION (EUROS)
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COLLATERAL: RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LOANS (MORTGAGE PARTICIPATIONS

 GENERAL  LTV DISTRIBUTION
CURRENT

 COUNT
 PRINCIPAL: TOTAL OUTSTANDING

AVERAGE LOAN
MINIMUM
MAXIMUM

 INTEREST WEIGTHED AVERAGE (WAC)
 RATE: MINIMUM

MAXIMUM

 REMAINING
 MATURITY WEIGHTED AVERAGE (WARM) WEIGHTED AVERAGE (WALTV)
 (MONTHS): MINIMUM MINIMUM

MAXIMUM MAXIMUM

EURIBOR 1 YEAR
MIBOR 1 YEAR  GEOGRAPHIC DISTRIBUTION

 ANDALUCÍA
 PREPAYMENTS  CATALUÑA

CURRENT  MADRID
COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

 SINGLE MONTHLY PAIS VASCO
 MORTALITY (SMM) OTHER 12 REGIONS
 ANNUAL EQUIVALENT (CPR)

AGING
 • Up to a month
 • From 1 to 2 months
 • From 2 to 3 months
 • From 3 to 6 months
 • From 6 to 12 months
 • Over 1 year

CREDIT ENHANCEMENT AND FINANTIAL OPERATIONS

CREDIT ENHANCEMENT (CE) (EUROS) OTHER FINANTIAL OPERATIONS (CURRENT) (EUROS)

ASSETS
TREASURY C.

SERIES A SERVICER PPAL COLLECT NOT YET CREDITED
SERIES B SERVICER INTS COLLECT NOT YET CREDITED
SERIES C

ISSUE BONDS
LIABILITIES

SUBORD. LINE OF CREDIT 1,30% STARTING EXPENSES LOAN
(AVAILABLE) SUBORDINATED CREDIT

INTEREST SWAP
 NOTIONAL PRINCIPAL

RECEIVING
PAYING

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
MANAGEMENT COMPANY: EUROPEA DE TITULIZACIÓN, S.A., S.G.F.T - C/ Lagasca, 120 -MADRID - Phone 3491 411 84 67 - Fax 3491 411 84 68

  E-mail: info@eurotitulizacion.com
OFFICIAL REGISTER: COMISIÓN NACIONAL DEL MERCADO DE VALORE- Pº de la Castellana, 19 -MADRID - Phone 3491 585 15 00

822.302.173,02
% POOL% POOL

8,30

DEBT TO
REMAINING

30,01 - 40%

MATURE
6.169.590,53

30% & BELOW

TOTALS 

 (EURO)

0,45%

 INDEX (DISTRIBUTION)
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5,27%

2
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MORTGAGE
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4,30%

25:09:04
24:12:36

INFORMATION AS OF 31st AUG, 2004
BANKINTER 4 FONDO DE TITULIZACIÓN HIPOTECARIA

83.558,16 OVER 80%

11.086 12.267

VALUE

15,98%

61,58

15,63 55,23

0,86

%

79,73

CURRENT DELINQUENCY (EURO)

0,57%

252

50,01 - 60%
60,01 - 70%

40,01 - 50%

18,41%

28:04:04
24:12:36

5,96%

% LTV

-

22,27

15
85

3.015,55
2.524,58
1.939,74

2.957,32
397,88

17.987,85

767,05
6.540,02

65,09
65,08

1,03

50,78

40,36
1,33 80,062

100,00

1,02
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82,00
44,65

24.719,37 51,96
12,78955.681,2519,96

51,346.194.309,90
965.178,59
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74.174,83
12.002,10

1,85
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-
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--

% LTV

297.678,05

1.025.007.956,83

70,01 - 80%

2,85%
3,50%2,46%
4,22%

% LOAN TO

7,80%

8,35%

7,91%

8,52%

TOTAL DEBT

25,87%

NUMBER
INTEREST

16,16%

%

25,95%

MONTHS MONTHS HISTORICAL

PRINCIPAL
UNPAID AMOUNTS

LAST 6

17,21%

LAST 3 LAST 12

6,64%6,70% 7,26%
0,63%

MONTHS

AND OTHERS

7,12%
0,58%0,61%

7.506.098,09

77.733,41
139.476,14

76.884,42
4.955,29

7.553.669,25

136.188,96

0,00

76.568,48

72.937,37

PARTICIPATIONS

10,424.955,29

2,45

6.731,52
9.497,34

1.422,47
1.324,87

3.947,05

1.164,93

100,0015.849,61

2
6,913.287,18

31.721,55
1

2

47.571,16

1.962,31

82,79%

CURRENT AT ISSUE DATE BALANCE INTEREST
% CE % CE 6.022.046,61 2,14%

2,35% 743.213,40
95,49% 791.464.022,64 5,81% 96,35%

21.500.000,00 3,22% 2,10% 21.500.000,00
1,92%

AT CONSTITUTION DATE CURRENT AT CONSTITUTION DATE

CURRENT AT CONSTITUTION DATE

987.600.000,00 5,57% 2.112.121,43
2,59%

15.900.000,00 1,05%
828.864.022,64 1.025.000.000,00

15.900.000,00 1,30% 1,55%

BALANCE INTEREST AVAILABLE

3,11% 10.762.500,00
1,05%10.762.500,00 10.762.500,00

0,00
769.548,45 3,11% -

4.812.813,39

INTEREST
4.558.394,19 2,09%


